
No. Country Nominee Company/ Organisation Job Title Email Address Country/Territory

1 Cook Is Mr.Danny Junior Graven Vakapora Te Aponga Corporate Services Manager DVAKAPORA@ELECTRICITY.CO.UK Cook Island

2 Fiji Mr.Waisale Vulangi Department of Energy Senior Scientific Officer waisale.vulagi@moit.gov.fj Fiji

3 Fiji Mr.Filimoni Tarai Department of Energy Supervisor Higher Grade filimoni.tarai@govnet.gov.fj Fiji

4 Fiji Bill Mar Zekitek Director and Business Adviser billmarr.marr2@gmail.com Fiji

5 Kiribati Mr.Thomas Tebateki Taoaba Ministry of Insfrastructure and Sustainable Energy Rural Energy Planner taoaba.tebateki@mise.gov.ki Kiribati

6 Land Transport Authority Razik Sharoof Khan Land Transport Authority Senior Technical Officer razik.khan@lta.com.fj Fiji

7 Land Transport Authority Flagon Bekker CEO

8 PNG Mr.Russell Hangatt National Energy Authority Executive Manager- economic Regulation Russell.Hangatt@nea.gov.pg PNG

9 PNG Mr.Jeffrey Yawi East Sepik Provincial Government Provincial planner jbyawi@gmail.com PNG

10 PNG Mr.Derek Warakai East Sepik Provincial Government Director Disaster & Climate Change derekwarakai@gmail.com PNG

11 PNG Mr.Mathew Wowoni Department of Transport Deputy Secretary mwowoni@transport.gov.pg PNG

12 RMI Angeline Heine DoE, RMI Director of Energy gelheine@gmail.com RMI

13 RMI Benjamin Wakefiled DoE, RMI Deputy Director of Energy deputydirector@neormi.com RMI

14 RMI Mr.Kamalesh Doshi Ministry of Environment - RMI World Bank Sustainable Energy Development Program Project Manager kamaleshdoshi6@gmail.com Marshall Island (North Pacific)

15 Samoa Mr.Reuben Patrick Daniel Jnr Talaepa Electric Power Cooperation GIS- Engineer talaepap@epc.ws Samoa

16 Solomon Is Mr.Richard Bapo Ministry of Mines, Energy and Rural Electrification Energy ,Rural and Electrification Officer rbapo@mmere.gov.sb Solomon Island

17 Tonga Mr.Kakaumoeloa Foliaki MEIDECC- DOE Director of Energy kfoliaki@energy.gov.to Tonga

18 Tonga Mr.Painitu'uua Lie Tonga Power Limited Engineering Manager plie@tongapower.to Tonga

19 Tuvalu Mafalu Lotolua Tuvalu Electricy Commission General Manager mafaluloto2@gmail.com Tuvalu

20 Vanuatu Mr.Paul Kaun Utilities Regulatory Authority CEO ceo@ura.gov.vu Vanuatu

21 Commonwealth Catherine Cooke

22 EECA Ian Biggs Energy Efficiency and Conservation Authority of NZ

23 EU Ms.Roxane Castelein European Union Mitigation Adviser Roxane.CASTELEIN@eeas.europa.eu

24 Fuel Technology Mr.Andrew Campbell PRIF/UNIDO Consultant acampbell@fueltechnology.net NZ

25 GGGI Ms.Julia Anna Hollnagel GGGI (Global Green Growth Institute) Senior Officer- Pacific Transport & Sustainable Mobility julia.hollnagel@gggi.org Fiji

26 GGGI Mr.William Rolaston GGGI (Global Green Growth Institute) Consultant Fiji

27 Iron Nova Mr.Jale Solivakanene Iron Nova Inc jnaqio@gmail.com Fiji

28 Iron Nova Mr.Vimal Ram Iron Nova Inc info@ironnova.ca

29 MCST-USPRMI Peter Nuttall   MCST-USPRMI Scientific and Technical Advisor pete@s4sfiji.com Fiji

30 PRIF Luke Smith PRIF Consultant lnsmith.consultant@adb.org

31 SPREP Mrs.'Ofa Kaisamy SPREP PCCC Manager ofak@sprep.org Samoa

32 SWITCH Network Alex Reddaway SWITCH Network CEO alex@leaf.com.fj Fiji

33 UNIDO Stein Hansen, UNIDO UNIDO Representative and Director in Thailand S.HANSEN@unido.org Thailand

34 UNIDO Sema Gentjan  UNIDO Project Administrator  G.SEMA@unido.org Austria

35 WB Study Richard Bramley WB-PPA Study Consultant richard.bramley@eca-uk.com

36 Inchul Hwang ihwang@worldbank.org

37 Zekitek Rikesh Ram Zekitek CEO Rikesh Ram <Rikesh.ram@zekitek.com> Australia

38 Zekitek Mitchell Hoffman Zekitek mitch.hoffmann@zekitek.com Australia

39 GEP Mr.Akuila Tawake SPC-GEP Deputy Director, GEP akuilat@spc.int Fiji

40 GEP Mrs.Moala Vosaki SPC-GEM Administrative Assistant moalav@spc.int Fiji

41 NDC Hub Mr.Amit Singh SPC-NDC HUB CC Project Dev Specialist amitsi@spc.int Fiji

42 PCREEE Solomone Fifita SPC-PCREEE PCREEE Manager solomonef@spc.int Tonga

43 PCREEE Mr.Sosefo Siuta Saimone Evalisito Tofu SPC-PCREEE PIEP sosefo.tofu@gmail.com Tonga

44 PCREEE Mrs.Sinalaulii Fifita SPC-PCREEES Programme Assistant sinalauliif@spc.int Tonga
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Travel funding by SPC-PCREEE, self fund

Role at the Conference: 

panelist, talanoa facilitator, 

session facilitator, country 

speaker to plenary 

EXTRA NOTES

SPC-PCREEE Participant

N/A Onine registration

N/A Onine registration

Self Fund Participant

Virtual for conference and meeting Onine registration Virtual for PSC

Participant

Self Fund Participant

Funded by own project Onine registration

Funded by own project Onine registration

Funded by own project Onine registration

Funded by own project To be confirmed

Funded by own project To be confirmed 

Funded by own project Onine registration

SPC-PCREEE

Virtual for steering committee Onine registration

SPC-PCREEE Participant

Funded by own project Onine registration

Self Fund

SPC-PCREEE Participant

Participate remotely

Funded by own project Onine registration

Funded by own project Onine registration

N/A Onine registration

Funded by own project Onine registration

Funded by own project

Self Funded

Self Fund Participant

Attending Virtually

Attending Virtually

Speaker

Self Fund Speaker

SPC-PCREEE Organiser

NIL organizer

NIL organizer No beef or pork 

Tonga Organiser

SPC-PCREEE Organiser

SPC-PCREEE Organiser
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